
Show #B0637 (Suzy Jeane): Silver Dollar #2

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 427 SUCHA MACHINE KRISTY L MCCANN KELLY LAKE ARLEE, MT

2 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

3 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

4 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

5 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

6 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

7 803 VS HEARTBREAKER MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

8 354 SUDDENLY DELITEFUL DESERIE ARMSTRONG LORI BROWN SYLVAN LAKE, AB, CN

9 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ERIC FELT JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 805 ZIPPOS IM GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER MICHAEL D WEAVER NEWCASTLE, CA

2 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

3 333 RV RADICAL ZIP ROD CAROLYN RICE LAUREN K ANDERSON BOISE, ID

4 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

5 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

6 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

7 491 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER FALLBROOK, CA

8 789 LOVE IT IN THE DARK KAREN K STONE-GRAHAM JANA OLSEN NORFOLK, NE

9 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

2 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION KELLEY L ROBERTS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

3 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

4 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

5 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

6 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

7 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

8 348 HRZ MAKE MINE GOLD WILL L KNABENSHUE KAREN GILLINGS ALBUQUERQUE, NM

9 330 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY ANAHEIM, CA

10 797 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT REID THOMAS PAYTON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

11 586 HECKUVA HOTROD MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

2 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

3 429 IMA PETITE CLASSIC CHARLIE COLE LEE REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

4 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

5 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

6 448 MY VITAL VALENTINE TYLER SCHULTZ DIANA K DAVIDSON FRANTOWN, CO

7 518 CHEX IS THE CHOICE KELLY MCDOWALL NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY VINELAND, CO

9 716 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLATE ROBIN J C FRID MORGAN BREHM LINCOLN, NE

10 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ



Show #B0637 (Suzy Jeane): Silver Dollar #2

11 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

12 799 A MOVIN MACHINE CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

15 314 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE EDWARDSISSAQUAH, WA



Show #B0638 (Clay McLeod): Silver Dollar #2

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 427 SUCHA MACHINE KRISTY L MCCANN KELLY LAKE ARLEE, MT

2 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

3 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

4 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ERIC FELT JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

5 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

6 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

7 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

8 803 VS HEARTBREAKER MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

9 802 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 805 ZIPPOS IM GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER MICHAEL D WEAVER NEWCASTLE, CA

2 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

3 491 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER FALLBROOK, CA

4 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

5 333 RV RADICAL ZIP ROD CAROLYN RICE LAUREN K ANDERSON BOISE, ID

6 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

7 778 TOO HOT TO FRISK REID THOMAS CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

8 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

9 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

2 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

3 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

4 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

5 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO

6 797 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT REID THOMAS PAYTON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

7 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

8 745 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

9 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

10 348 HRZ MAKE MINE GOLD WILL L KNABENSHUE KAREN GILLINGS ALBUQUERQUE, NM

11 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

12 586 HECKUVA HOTROD MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

2 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

3 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

4 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

5 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

6 429 IMA PETITE CLASSIC CHARLIE COLE LEE REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

7 300 ZIPPOS PETITE PRINCE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

8 799 A MOVIN MACHINE CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 



Show #B0638 (Clay McLeod): Silver Dollar #2

9 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

10 716 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLATE ROBIN J C FRID MORGAN BREHM LINCOLN, NE

11 389 THE VITAL INVITATION KELLIE HINELY KATHRYN DEVRIES VACAVILLE, CA

12 583 CUTELICIOUS ANTHONY A MONTES PERR JACKSON QUINLAN, TX

13 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR BRADLEY OST COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX

14 518 CHEX IS THE CHOICE KELLY MCDOWALL NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY VINELAND, CO

15 448 MY VITAL VALENTINE TYLER SCHULTZ DIANA K DAVIDSON FRANTOWN, CO



Show #B0639 (Jennifer Thompson): Silver Dollar #2

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

2 427 SUCHA MACHINE KRISTY L MCCANN KELLY LAKE ARLEE, MT

3 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

4 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

5 803 VS HEARTBREAKER MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

6 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

7 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

8 802 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

9 354 SUDDENLY DELITEFUL DESERIE ARMSTRONG LORI BROWN SYLVAN LAKE, AB, CN

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

2 491 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER FALLBROOK, CA

3 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

4 732 WILLYA BE LAZY SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

5 333 RV RADICAL ZIP ROD CAROLYN RICE LAUREN K ANDERSON BOISE, ID

6 805 ZIPPOS IM GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER MICHAEL D WEAVER NEWCASTLE, CA

7 789 LOVE IT IN THE DARK KAREN K STONE-GRAHAM JANA OLSEN NORFOLK, NE

8 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

9 778 TOO HOT TO FRISK REID THOMAS CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

2 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

3 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

4 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

5 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION KELLEY L ROBERTS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

6 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO

7 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

8 745 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

9 330 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY ANAHEIM, CA

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

2 429 IMA PETITE CLASSIC CHARLIE COLE LEE REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

3 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

4 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

6 583 CUTELICIOUS ANTHONY A MONTES PERR JACKSON QUINLAN, TX

7 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

8 799 A MOVIN MACHINE CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

9 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

10 518 CHEX IS THE CHOICE KELLY MCDOWALL NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY VINELAND, CO

11 448 MY VITAL VALENTINE TYLER SCHULTZ DIANA K DAVIDSON FRANTOWN, CO

14 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR BRADLEY OST COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX



Show #B0639 (Jennifer Thompson): Silver Dollar #2

15 300 ZIPPOS PETITE PRINCE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 



Show #B0639 (Jennifer Thompson): Silver Dollar #2


